47050
47051
47052
47053
47054
47055
47056
47057
47058
47059
47060
47061
47062
47063
47064
47066
47067
47068
47069
47070
47071
47072
47073
47074
47075
47076
47077
47078
47079
47080
47081
47082
47083
47084
47085
47086
47087
47088
48862
47089
47092
47094

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
65
70
73
75

ENG Classes and Instructors Fall 2020

Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:
Freshman Comp I:

Freshman Comp I:

Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
Stretch 1
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07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
08:30
13:00
14:30
14:30

08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15

09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
11:15
11:15
11:15
11:15
11:15
11:15
11:15
11:15
11:15
12:45
12:45
12:45
12:45
12:45
12:45
12:45
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
09:45
14:15
15:45
15:45

Brenda
Stefan
Michael
Joshua
Karen
Stefan
Salvatore
Michael
Stefan
John
Amy
Joshua
Michael
Karen
Stefan
Salvatore
Michael
Chance
John
Joshua
Chance
Sara
Amy
Amanda
Brenda
John
Stefan
Jutta
Chance
Karen
Nancy
Chance
Timothy
Jutta
Michael
Julia
Melissa
Nancy
Michael
Christopher
Timothy

Brenda

Bran
Bergman
Buckley
Pryor
Coley
Bergman
Russo
Haven Il
Bergman
Rosewall
Rust
Pryor
Haven Il
Coley
Bergman
Russo
Haven Il
Fraser
Rosewall
Pryor
Fraser
Cristin
Rust
Reyes
Bran
Rosewall
Bergman
Schamp
Fraser
Coley
Armstrong
Fraser
Glenn
Schamp
Buckley
Taylor
Williams
Armstrong
Buckley
Potts
Glenn

Bran



47096
47097
47098
48866
48869
48870
48871
48872
48873
48875
48876
48878
48880
47373
47374
47377
47378
47379
47380
47381
47382
47383
47384
47385
47386
47389
47390
47391
47392
47393
47394
47395
48883
48884
48885
48886
48887
48888
48889
48890
48912
48913
47375
47376
47387
47388
47396
47433

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
111
150

77
78
79
83
86
87
88
89
90
92
93
95
97
01
02
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
50
51
81
82
83
84
85
86
01
01

Freshman Comp I: Stretch 1
Freshman Comp I: Stretch 1
Freshman Comp I: Stretch 1
Freshman Comp I: Stretch 1
Freshman Comp I: Stretch 1
Freshman Comp I: Stretch 1
Freshman Comp I: Stretch 1
Freshman Comp I: Stretch 1
Freshman Comp I: Stretch 1
Freshman Comp I: Stretch 1
Freshman Comp I: Stretch 1
Freshman Comp I: Stretch 1
Freshman Comp I: Stretch 1
Freshman Comp Accelerated
Freshman Comp Accelerated
Freshman Comp Accelerated
Freshman Comp Accelerated
Freshman Comp Accelerated
Freshman Comp Accelerated
Freshman Comp Accelerated
Freshman Comp Accelerated
Freshman Comp Accelerated
Freshman Comp Accelerated
Freshman Comp Accelerated
Freshman Comp Accelerated
Freshman Comp Accelerated
Freshman Comp Accelerated
Freshman Comp Accelerated
Freshman Comp Accelerated
Freshman Comp Accelerated
Freshman Comp Accelerated
Freshman Comp Accelerated
Freshman Comp Accelerated
Freshman Comp Accelerated
Freshman Comp Accelerated
Freshman Comp Accelerated
Freshman Comp Accelerated
Freshman Comp Accelerated
Freshman Comp Accelerated
Freshman Comp Accelerated
Freshman Comp Accelerated
Freshman Comp Accelerated
Freshman Comp Accelerated
Freshman Comp Accelerated
Freshman Comp Accelerated
Freshman Comp Accelerated
Freshman Composition Il

Languages of the World
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14:30
14:30
14:30
08:30
08:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
11:30
11:30
13:00
13:00
07:00
07:00
08:30
08:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
13:00
13:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
17:30
08:30
08:30
10:00
10:00
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
11:30
11:30
08:30
08:30
13:00
13:00
10:00
13:00

15:45
15:45
15:45
09:45
09:45
11:15
11:15
11:15
11:15
12:45
12:45
14:15
14:15
08:15
08:15
09:45
09:45
11:15
11:15
11:15
11:15
12:45
12:45
12:45
12:45
14:15
14:15
17:15
17:15
17:15
17:15
18:45
09:45
09:45
11:15
11:15
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
12:45
12:45
09:45
09:45
14:15
14:15
11:15
14:15

Christopher
Amanda
Christine
Amy
Christopher
Amy
Brenda
Livia
Melissa
Amanda
Melissa
Livia
Joshua
Leeanne
Sara
Leeanne
John
Timothy
Julia
Christopher
John
Kimberly
Terri
Joshua
Laura
Nelly
Sara
Jutta
David
Karen
Terri
Jutta
Nicholas
Maricela
Nicholas
Maricela
Christine
David
Nelly
Andrew
Christine
Nicholas
Timothy
Jennifer
Amy
Christine
Christopher
Kimberly

Potts
Reyes
Walker
Rust

Potts

Rust

Bran
Bongiovanni
Williams
Reyes
Williams
Bongiovanni
Pryor
Bergeron
Cristin
Bergeron
Rosewall
Glenn
Taylor
Potts
Rosewall
Miller
Fleming-Dright
Pryor
Warrell
Brashear
Cristin
Schamp
Sherman
Coley
Fleming-Dright
Schamp
Bredie
Zaragoza
Bredie
Zaragoza
Walker
Sherman
Brashear
Kalaidjian
Walker
Bredie
Glenn
Henriquez
Rust
Walker
Byars
Miller



48911
48948
49092
47469
47470
47471
48858
47472
47578
47579
47580
47581
49376
47582
47583
47584
47585
47586
47587
47588
47589
47590
47591
47592
47593
47594
47595
47596
47597
47598
47599
47600
47601
47602
47603
47604
47605
47606
47607
47608
47609
47610
47611
47612
47613
47614
47615
47616

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

150
210
230
271
271
302
303
304
305
305
305
305
305
307
307
308
308
308
308
311
314
315
317
325
326
335
340
341
347
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350

02
01
01
01
02
01
01
01
01
02
03
04
05
01
02
01
02
03
04
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Languages of the World
Study of Language
Literature and Popular Culture
Intro Creative Writing

Intro Creative Writing

Eng Lit To 1642

Eng Lit: 1642- 1832

Eng Lit: 1832-Present
Critical Reading of Literature
Critical Reading of Literature
Critical Reading of Literature
Critical Reading of Literature
Critical Reading of Literature
Practice In Lit Criticism
Practice In Lit Criticism

Crit Approach Child Lit

Crit Approach Child Lit

Crit Approach Child Lit

Crit Approach Child Lit
Phonology

English Syntax: Trad

English Syntax: Gen-Trans
Socioling: Black English
Poetry

Prose Fiction

Readings In World Lit
American Lit To 1865

Amer Lit: 1865-Present

Lit Of Ethnicity/Gender
Advanced Composition
Advanced Composition
Advanced Composition
Advanced Composition
Advanced Composition
Advanced Composition
Advanced Composition
Advanced Composition
Advanced Composition
Advanced Composition
Advanced Composition
Advanced Composition
Advanced Composition
Advanced Composition
Advanced Composition
Advanced Composition
Advanced Composition
Advanced Composition

Advanced Composition

10:00
14:30
11:30
14:30
11:30
13:00
16:00
17:30
13:00
16:00
14:30
11:30

16:00
14:30
11:30
13:00
16:00
16:00
19:00
13:00
17:30
16:00
13:00
14:30
19:00
17:30
17:30
16:00
11:30
14:30
07:00
07:00
08:30
08:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
11:30
14:30
11:30
19:00
13:00
13:00
14:30
08:30
16:00

11:15
15:45
12:45
15:45
12:45
14:15
17:15
18:45
14:15
17:15
15:45
12:45

17:15
15:45
12:45
14:15
17:15
17:15
20:15
14:15
18:45
17:15
14:15
15:45
20:15
18:45
18:45
17:15
12:45
15:45
08:15
08:15
09:45
09:45
11:15
11:15
11:15
11:15
12:45
15:45
12:45
20:15
14:15
14:15
15:45
11:15
17:15

Kimberly
lara
Roderick
Michael
Constance
Kimberly
Helen
Jane

Jon

Jon

Helen
Helen
David
Timothy
Thomas
Chance
Karen
Matthew
Jane

Cyril
Cheryl

lara
Cheryl
Roderick
Timothy
Andrew
Thomas
Jon
Roderick
Christopher
Matthew
Constance
Matthew
Matthew
Constance
Maricela
Matthew
Michael
Leeanne
Livia
Karen
Michael
Randolph
Constance
Thomas
Terri
Porschia

Julia

Miller
Mantenuto
Hernandez
Buckley
Ford

Huth
Oesterheld
Lee

Hauss
Hauss
Oesterheld
Oesterheld
Sherman
Chin
Giannotti
Fraser
Coley
Becker

Lee
Zoerner
Fantuzzi
Mantenuto
Fantuzzi
Hernandez
Chin
Kalaidjian
Giannotti
Hauss
Hernandez
Byars
Becker
Ford
Becker
Becker
Ford
Zaragoza
Becker
Haven Il
Bergeron
Bongiovanni
Lugo
Haven Il
Cauthen
Ford
Giannotti
Fleming-Dright
Baker
Taylor



47617
47618
47619
47620
47621
47622
47623
47624
47625
47627
49431
47628
49286
49307
49308
49309
49310
49311
49312
49415
48906
47664
47665
47666
47667
47668
47669
47670
47671
47672
47674
47675
47676
47677
47678
47679
48907
47680
47682
49434
47683
45923
45924

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
420
457
465
467
487
487
487
490
490
501
535
552
555
570
576
577
582
584
587
594
600
352
352

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
01
01
01
01
01
02
03
01
02
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
48
55

Advanced Composition
Advanced Composition
Advanced Composition
Advanced Composition
Advanced Composition
Advanced Composition
Advanced Composition
Advanced Composition
Advanced Composition
Advanced Composition
Advanced Composition
Advanced Composition
Advanced Composition
Advanced Composition
Advanced Composition
Advanced Composition
Advanced Composition
Advanced Composition
Advanced Composition
Advanced Composition
Linguistic Analysis
Advanced Comp for Teachers
Chaucer

Shakespeare

Intro to 2nd Lang Teaching
Intro to 2nd Lang Teaching
Intro to 2nd Lang Teaching
Seminar In Literature
Seminar In Literature
Advanced Studies in Literature
Seminar: Renaissance Lit
Sem: American Lit to 1900
Sem: American Lit After 1900
Seminar in Writing

His & Theor Of Rhetoric
Cur Issues In Rhet & Comp
Seminar: Linguistic Analysis
Seminar: Sociolinguistics
Sem:Cur Iss In TESL/Ling
Independent Study

Grad Continuation Course
Writ Spkg Skills Mgmt
Writ Spkg Skills Mgmt
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16:00
17:30
19:00
09:00
20:30
20:30
11:30
17:30
08:30
10:00

16:00
17:30
16:00
14:30
14:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
19:00
17:30
19:00
20:30
17:30
20:30
19:00
17:30
16:00
16:00
19:00

17:15
18:45
20:15
11:45
21:45
21:45
12:45
18:45
09:45
11:15

17:15
18:45
17:15
15:45
15:45
18:45
18:45
18:45
20:15
18:45
20:15
21:45
18:45
21:45
20:15
18:45
17:15
17:15
20:15

Constance
Livia

Julia
Frank
Porschia
Laura
Kimberly
Frank
Terri
Leeanne
Christopher
Frank
Porschia
Porschia
Christopher
David
Laura
David
Laura
Christopher
Vanessa
David
Debra
Kimberly
Cheryl
Cheryl
Cheryl
Helen
Timothy
Andrew
Kimberly
Jon
Roderick
Randolph
Thomas
Mara
Vanessa
Cheryl
lara

Cyril
Debra
Frank
Frank

Ford
Bongiovanni
Taylor
Pisano
Baker
Warrell
Miller
Pisano
Fleming-Dright
Bergeron
Byars
Pisano
Baker
Baker
Byars
Williams
Warrell
Williams
Warrell
Byars
Wenzell
Sherman
Best

Huth
Fantuzzi
Fantuzzi
Fantuzzi
Oesterheld
Chin
Kalaidjian
Huth
Hauss
Hernandez
Cauthen
Giannotti
Grayson
Wenzell
Fantuzzi
Mantenuto
Zoerner
Best
Pisano

Pisano



